TOMIDENT
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2024
#ThinkEndoThinkTomident
2
2024 2024
PRODUCT PRODUCT

Sizes #25, #30, #35, #40
Length:25mm
Size Order Code Description
#25 PF2525 25mm Pack of 4
#30 PF2530 25mm Pack of 4
#35 PF2535 25mm Pack of 4
#40 PF2540 25mm Pack of 4
#25-#40 PF25A 25mm Pack of 4
Size Order Code Description
#1 GTG2801 28mm Pack of 6
#2 GTG2802 28mm Pack of 6
#3 GTG2803 28mm Pack of 6
#4 GTG2804 28mm Pack of 6
#5 GTG2805 28mm Pack of 6
#6 GTG2806 28mm Pack of 6
$ 3300
Peeso Reamers
High Quality Medical Stainless Steel
for preparing the 1/3 coronal part of

Length:28mm
GUTTA PERCHA & PAPER POINTSGUTTA PERCHA & PAPER POINTS
Size Order Code Description
#1 PSR2801 28mm Pack of 6
#2 PSR2802 28mm Pack of 6
#3 PSR2803 28mm Pack of 6
#4 PSR2804 28mm Pack of 6
#5 PSR2805 28mm Pack of 6
#6 PSR2806 28mm Pack of 6
$ 3300
$ 3300
22
SCAN ME